IM No. 887-Oragon Trust Dood Sarias-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYA	11-1 000 (1)- 3/7/15 8
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	VTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that , 19.9.5., executed and delivered byCarl.BThornton, 19.9.5., function and encoursed on June. 30
the Mortgage Records ofKlamarn ge	/microfilm/reception No
	ring Westerly of the Center line of 23, Township 35 South, Range 9 East an, Klamath county, Oregon.
(IF SPACE INSUFFICI	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
secured by the trust deed has been fully paid a out any covenant or warranty, express or impl held by the undersigned in and to the described	o trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but will lied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the est d premises by virtue of the trust deed.
In constrained this instrument and when	ever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
	rsigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned i I and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly auth
DATED December 20, 1995, 19	MOUNTAIN TETLE COMPANY OF KLAMAT

Application Secretray			
		Trustee	
STATE OF OREGON, Cour This instrument was a	ty of <b>Klamath</b> cknowledged before me	)ss. December 20, 19 95	
by This instrument was a		e on, 19,	
byJEANPHILLIPS asASSISIANTSEC	RETARY OMPANY OF KLAH	ATH COUNTY	
OF SEMICIAL SEAL PATRICIAL MARVEY NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMIBBION NO. 046657 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 30, 1999	My commission	Icia A Haury Notary Fublid for Oregon expires 8-30-99	
Mountain Title Company		STATE OF CREGON, County ofKlamath }ss.	
2.2.2		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of dec, 19, 95, at	
Michael Trial 14542 Brookhollow, Ste 200 San Antonio, TX 78232	FOR	3:41 o'clock	
After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): Carl B. Thornton 4212 Homedale Rd. Klamath Falls, OR 97603	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No10007, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of	
Until requested etherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Carl B. Thornton 4212 Homedale Rd.		County affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Fee \$10.00	By Quiline Mulenslag Deputy	

95 DEC 20 P3:41